
Pos 

SSC Rookie 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DQ 

SSC Rookie 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

21. 

62 

021 

12 

111 

69 

46 

126 

73 

32 

8. 

21 

73* 

024* 

77 

.24* 

412 

78 

24 

Name 

Veso RAKIC 

Marko KRIVEC 

Daniel SLAPSAK 

Roki KOROSEC 

Ante GRIZELJ 

Jernej SOKLIC 

Matej BOGATIN 

Gregor DOKL 

Vili PODGRAJSEK 

Jernej KUHAR 

Andrej PINTAR 

Klemen CUJEC 

David JEROMEL 

Tilen PECELIN 

Jan NUSDORFER 

Anze KOMAC 

Rok HRVATIN 

Rok DOBRAJC 

Luka BERGLES 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

9:53.298 

9:54.558 

9:54.624 

10:16.105 

10:27.178 

10:27.304 

10:31.852 

10:32.254 

10:46.479 

9:50.423 

10:35.212 

10:35.730 

10:38.089 

10:45.445 

10:45.892 

10:47.978 

10:51.808 

11:09.462 

9:05.102 

Diff 

1.260 

1.326 

22.807 

33.880 

34.006 

38.554 

38.956 

53.181 

DQ 

0.518 

2.877 

10.233 

10.680 

12.766 

16.596 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:37.048 

1:37.834 

1:37.600 

1:39.842 

1:42.873 

1:42.555 

1:43.367 

1:42.395 

1:44.839 

1:36.667 

1:37.893 

1:38.212 

1:38.907 

1:39.450 

1:40.230 

1:40.035 

1:40.809 

1:42.754 

1:39.383 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.260 

Avg. Speed 

151,743 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.048 

Best Speed 

154,612 

Best Lap by 

21. - Veso RAKIC 
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4th King of Grobnik 
06.06.2021. 

SSC ROOKIE + 1'38'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:51:38 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

6.6.2021. 13:50 


